
Saturday 4 February 2023 Monthly Medal Stroke
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 125
Members: 124

Visitors: 1
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Draw 1 Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121818223 Ian WatsonWinner 40.00 22
2121802170 Rick HowatWinner 40.00 19
2121814735 Terry JonesWinner 40.00 17

Keno Winners Draw 2 Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121801854 Jeff ClarkWinner 40.00 2

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121811646 Robert Williams JnrA Grade Winner 20.00
2121802147 Robert McLarenB Grade Winner 20.00
2121804403 Anton RaathC Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121811646 Robert Williams JnrWinner 60.009 69 / 78 {–1}
2121818024 Martin CoffeyRunner-up 40.004 70 / 74 {E}
2121809542 Daniel Marsden3rd Place 30.003 70 / 73 {E}

B Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121802147 Robert McLarenWinner 60.0016 68 / 84 {–2}
2121817839 Robert LidseyRunner-up 40.0018 70 / 88 {E}
2121806916 Phillip Appleby3rd Place 30.0019 70 / 89 {E}
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C Grade Trophies
Number NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
2121804403 Anton RaathWinner 60.0022 66 / 88 {–4}
2121803749 Phillip BeechRunner-up 40.0020 69 / 89 {–1}
2121807978 Damir Kustro3rd Place 30.0024 70 / 94 {E}

Scratch Winners Trophies
Number NameAward Prize
2121812770 Daniel JachimowiczA Grade Scratch 30.00
2121802760 Chris McDonaldB Grade Scratch 30.00
2122201356 Peter SalterC Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
Number NameAward Prize Balls
2121818223 Ian WatsonNTP 2 2
2121813220 Glenn BassNTP 10 2
2121816965 Peter SmithNTP 15 2
2121818024 Martin CoffeyD/P 17 (A Grade) 2
2121803749 Phillip BeechD/P 4 (C Grade) + Pizza 25.00 2
2121809542 Daniel MarsdenL/D 9 (A Grade) 2
2121813321 Peter J WrightsonL/D 9 (B Grade) 2

Ball Comp Ball comp
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

1 2121804403 Anton Raath 22 66 / 88 {–4} 1
2 2121802147 Robert McLaren 16 68 / 84 {–2} 1
3 2121803749 Phillip Beech 20 69 / 89 {–1} 1
4 2121811646 Robert Williams Jnr 9 69 / 78 {–1} 1
5 2121807978 Damir Kustro 24 70 / 94 {E} 1
6 2121817839 Robert Lidsey 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
7 2121818024 Martin Coffey 4 70 / 74 {E} 1
8 2121806916 Phillip Appleby 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
9 2121802760 Chris McDonald 15 70 / 85 {E} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

10 2121809542 Daniel Marsden 3 70 / 73 {E} 1
11 2121812770 Daniel Jachimowicz 5 70 / 75 {E} 1
12 2121817369 Steven Lockhart 23 71 / 94 {+1} 1
13 2121815515 Clarrie Raymer 9 71 / 80 {+1} 1
14 2121802173 Wayne Thorson 15 71 / 86 {+1} 1
15 2121808725 Leslie Jones 26 71 / 97 {+1} 1
16 2121823992 Andrew Strachan 26 71 / 97 {+1} 1
17 2122201356 Peter Salter 20 72 / 92 {+2} 1
18 2121801093 Malcolm Holland 17 72 / 89 {+2} 1
19 2121805136 Terry Bowman 17 73 / 90 {+3} 1
20 2121810936 Timothy Haughee 24 73 / 97 {+3} 1
21 2121808857 John McKell 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
22 2121814788 Jason Cook 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
23 2121805263 Neil Jeffrey 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1
24 2121818223 Ian Watson 21 73 / 94 {+3} 1
25 2121808455 Robert Adams 15 73 / 88 {+3} 1
26 2121803644 Wayne Cobb 11 73 / 84 {+3} 1
27 2121810880 Jon Pearse 10 73 / 83 {+3} 1
28 2121800243 Bob Green 20 74 / 94 {+4} 1
29 2121804959 Ian Brown 21 74 / 95 {+4} 1
30 2121890034 Bowen Ghosn 13 74 / 87 {+4} 1
31 2121826459 Matt Ryan 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
32 2121803127 Richard Gorecki 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
33 2121816266 Martin Lang 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
34 2121801906 Stephen Grey 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
35 2121816267 Benny Hill 17 74 / 91 {+4} 1
36 2121800301 Donald Waples 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
37 2121814735 Terry Jones 14 74 / 88 {+4} 1
38 2121814711 Barry Stevenson 7 74 / 81 {+4} 1
39 2121816965 Peter Smith 23 75 / 98 {+5} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Number Name BallsHandicap Score

40 2121806657 Brian Price 19 75 / 94 {+5} 1
41 2121821519 Liam Sulley 10 75 / 85 {+5} 1
42 2121409209 Eric Edwards (from Nowra GC) 19 75 / 94 {+5} 1


